QUIZ BOWL SCORE SHEET			FAMILY & COMMUNITY HEALTH		SENIOR


QUESTION SET 				ROOM 							START TIME: 				 	END TIME: 				
FAMILY & COMMUNITY HEALTH		SENIOR

	Team A Name:
	Team B Name:

	Captain Signature:
	Captain Signature:

	QUES #
	A1
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	A3
	A4
	BONUS & 
PENALTY  
	RUNNING 
TEAM TOTAL
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	TOTAL
	A1
	A2
	A3
	A4
	BONUS/
PENALTY
	TEAM
	TOTAL
	B1
	B2
	B3
	B4
	BONUS/
PENALTY
	TEAM




PLEASE circle NAME and FINAL SCORE of the winning team

TIEBREAKER MATCH
QUIZ BOWL SCORE SHEET 			  

TIEBREAKER SET 				ROOM 								START TIME: 				 	END TIME: 				

INSTRUCTIONS: “In the event of a tie after the designated number of questions, five (5) additional toss-up questions
will be asked. Bonus questions will not be asked in the overtime period. If a tie still remains after the
five-question overtime, the moderator will continue to read toss-up questions, each being worth
one point. The first team to win a point (or because of a loss of a point by the other team has a 1-
point advantage) will be declared the winner. Tie breaker points do NOT get added to individual,
team or team participation reward scores. They are used to break match ties only.”


	Team A Name:
	Team B Name:

	Captain Signature:
	Captain Signature:

	Points carried over from first page →
	
	Points carried over from first page →
	

	QUES #
	
	TEAM TOTAL
	QUES #
	
	TEAM TOTAL

	1
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	
	1
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	

	2
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
	
	2
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
	

	3
	
	
	3
	
	

	4
	No tracking of individual points or
	
	4
	No tracking of individual points or
	

	5
	Team Participation Reward Points
	
	5
	Team Participation Reward Points
	

	SUDDEN DEATH 
The first team to win a point (or because of a loss of a point by 
the other team has a 1-point advantage) will be declared the winner.

	6
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	
	6
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
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	and calculated during tiebreaker match
	
	7
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
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	No tracking of individual points or
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	No tracking of individual points or
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	Team Participation Reward Points
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	Team Participation Reward Points
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	TOTAL
	A1
	A2
	A3
	A4
	
	TEAM
	TOTAL
	B1
	B2
	B3
	B4
	
	TEAM



IF tie still remains, get additional tiebreaker score sheet to continue tracking scores

QUIZ BOWL SCORE SHEET			FAMILY & COMMUNITY HEALTH		JUNIOR/INTERMEDIATE


QUESTION SET 				ROOM 							START TIME: 				 	END TIME: 				
FAMILY & COMMUNITY HEALTH		JUNIOR/INTERMEDIATE

	Team A Name:
	Team B Name:

	Captain Signature:
	Captain Signature:

	QUES #
	A1
	A2
	A3
	A4
	BONUS & 
PENALTY  
	RUNNING 
TEAM TOTAL
	QUES #
	B1
	B2
	B3
	B4
	BONUS & 
PENALTY 
	RUNNING 
TEAM TOTAL
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	TOTAL
	A1
	A2
	A3
	A4
	BONUS/
PENALTY
	TEAM
	TOTAL
	B1
	B2
	B3
	B4
	BONUS/
PENALTY
	TEAM




PLEASE circle NAME and FINAL SCORE of the winning team

TIEBREAKER MATCH
QUIZ BOWL SCORE SHEET 			  

TIEBREAKER SET 				ROOM 								START TIME: 				 	END TIME: 				

INSTRUCTIONS: “In the event of a tie after the designated number of questions, five (5) additional toss-up questions
will be asked. Bonus questions will not be asked in the overtime period. If a tie still remains after the
five-question overtime, the moderator will continue to read toss-up questions, each being worth
one point. The first team to win a point (or because of a loss of a point by the other team has a 1-
point advantage) will be declared the winner. Tie breaker points do NOT get added to individual,
team or team participation reward scores. They are used to break match ties only.”


	Team A Name:
	Team B Name:

	Captain Signature:
	Captain Signature:

	Points carried over from first page →
	
	Points carried over from first page →
	

	QUES #
	
	TEAM TOTAL
	QUES #
	
	TEAM TOTAL

	1
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	
	1
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	

	2
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
	
	2
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
	

	3
	
	
	3
	
	

	4
	No tracking of individual points or
	
	4
	No tracking of individual points or
	

	5
	Team Participation Reward Points
	
	5
	Team Participation Reward Points
	

	SUDDEN DEATH 
The first team to win a point (or because of a loss of a point by 
the other team has a 1-point advantage) will be declared the winner.

	6
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	
	6
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	

	7
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
	
	7
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
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	No tracking of individual points or
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	No tracking of individual points or
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	Team Participation Reward Points
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	Team Participation Reward Points
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	TOTAL
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	TOTAL
	B1
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	B3
	B4
	
	TEAM



IF tie still remains, get additional tiebreaker score sheet to continue tracking scores


QUIZ BOWL SCORE SHEET			HORSE		SENIOR


QUESTION SET 				ROOM 							START TIME: 				 	END TIME: 				
HORSE			SENIOR

	Team A Name:
	Team B Name:

	Captain Signature:
	Captain Signature:

	QUES #
	A1
	A2
	A3
	A4
	BONUS & 
PENALTY  
	RUNNING 
TEAM TOTAL
	QUES #
	B1
	B2
	B3
	B4
	BONUS & 
PENALTY 
	RUNNING 
TEAM TOTAL
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	A1
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	BONUS/
PENALTY
	TEAM
	TOTAL
	B1
	B2
	B3
	B4
	BONUS/
PENALTY
	TEAM




PLEASE circle NAME and FINAL SCORE of the winning team

TIEBREAKER MATCH
QUIZ BOWL SCORE SHEET 			  

TIEBREAKER SET 				ROOM 								START TIME: 				 	END TIME: 				

INSTRUCTIONS: “In the event of a tie after the designated number of questions, five (5) additional toss-up questions
will be asked. Bonus questions will not be asked in the overtime period. If a tie still remains after the
five-question overtime, the moderator will continue to read toss-up questions, each being worth
one point. The first team to win a point (or because of a loss of a point by the other team has a 1-
point advantage) will be declared the winner. Tie breaker points do NOT get added to individual,
team or team participation reward scores. They are used to break match ties only.”


	Team A Name:
	Team B Name:

	Captain Signature:
	Captain Signature:

	Points carried over from first page →
	
	Points carried over from first page →
	

	QUES #
	
	TEAM TOTAL
	QUES #
	
	TEAM TOTAL

	1
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	
	1
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	

	2
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
	
	2
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
	

	3
	
	
	3
	
	

	4
	No tracking of individual points or
	
	4
	No tracking of individual points or
	

	5
	Team Participation Reward Points
	
	5
	Team Participation Reward Points
	

	SUDDEN DEATH 
The first team to win a point (or because of a loss of a point by 
the other team has a 1-point advantage) will be declared the winner.

	6
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	
	6
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	

	7
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
	
	7
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
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	9
	No tracking of individual points or
	
	9
	No tracking of individual points or
	

	10
	Team Participation Reward Points
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	Team Participation Reward Points
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	TOTAL
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	A2
	A3
	A4
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	TOTAL
	B1
	B2
	B3
	B4
	
	TEAM



IF tie still remains, get additional tiebreaker score sheet to continue tracking scores


QUIZ BOWL SCORE SHEET			HORSE		JUNIOR/INTERMEDIATE


QUESTION SET 				ROOM 							START TIME: 				 	END TIME: 				
HORSE			JUNIOR/INTERMEDIATE


	Team A Name:
	Team B Name:

	Captain Signature:
	Captain Signature:

	QUES #
	A1
	A2
	A3
	A4
	BONUS & 
PENALTY  
	RUNNING 
TEAM TOTAL
	QUES #
	B1
	B2
	B3
	B4
	BONUS & 
PENALTY 
	RUNNING 
TEAM TOTAL
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	TOTAL
	A1
	A2
	A3
	A4
	BONUS/
PENALTY
	TEAM
	TOTAL
	B1
	B2
	B3
	B4
	BONUS/
PENALTY
	TEAM




PLEASE circle NAME and FINAL SCORE of the winning team

TIEBREAKER MATCH
QUIZ BOWL SCORE SHEET 			  

TIEBREAKER SET 				ROOM 								START TIME: 				 	END TIME: 				

INSTRUCTIONS: “In the event of a tie after the designated number of questions, five (5) additional toss-up questions
will be asked. Bonus questions will not be asked in the overtime period. If a tie still remains after the
five-question overtime, the moderator will continue to read toss-up questions, each being worth
one point. The first team to win a point (or because of a loss of a point by the other team has a 1-
point advantage) will be declared the winner. Tie breaker points do NOT get added to individual,
team or team participation reward scores. They are used to break match ties only.”


	Team A Name:
	Team B Name:

	Captain Signature:
	Captain Signature:

	Points carried over from first page →
	
	Points carried over from first page →
	

	QUES #
	
	TEAM TOTAL
	QUES #
	
	TEAM TOTAL

	1
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	
	1
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	

	2
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
	
	2
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
	

	3
	
	
	3
	
	

	4
	No tracking of individual points or
	
	4
	No tracking of individual points or
	

	5
	Team Participation Reward Points
	
	5
	Team Participation Reward Points
	

	SUDDEN DEATH 
The first team to win a point (or because of a loss of a point by 
the other team has a 1-point advantage) will be declared the winner.

	6
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	
	6
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	

	7
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
	
	7
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
	

	8
	
	
	8
	
	

	9
	No tracking of individual points or
	
	9
	No tracking of individual points or
	

	10
	Team Participation Reward Points
	
	10
	Team Participation Reward Points
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	12
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	13
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	TOTAL
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	A2
	A3
	A4
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	TOTAL
	B1
	B2
	B3
	B4
	
	TEAM



IF tie still remains, get additional tiebreaker score sheet to continue tracking scores


QUIZ BOWL SCORE SHEET			LIVESTOCK		SENIOR


QUESTION SET 				ROOM 							START TIME: 				 	END TIME: 				
LIVESTOCK		SENIOR

	Team A Name:
	Team B Name:

	Captain Signature:
	Captain Signature:

	QUES #
	A1
	A2
	A3
	A4
	BONUS & 
PENALTY  
	RUNNING 
TEAM TOTAL
	QUES #
	B1
	B2
	B3
	B4
	BONUS & 
PENALTY 
	RUNNING 
TEAM TOTAL
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	TOTAL
	A1
	A2
	A3
	A4
	BONUS/
PENALTY
	TEAM
	TOTAL
	B1
	B2
	B3
	B4
	BONUS/
PENALTY
	TEAM




PLEASE circle NAME and FINAL SCORE of the winning team

TIEBREAKER MATCH
QUIZ BOWL SCORE SHEET 			  

TIEBREAKER SET 				ROOM 								START TIME: 				 	END TIME: 				

INSTRUCTIONS: “In the event of a tie after the designated number of questions, five (5) additional toss-up questions
will be asked. Bonus questions will not be asked in the overtime period. If a tie still remains after the
five-question overtime, the moderator will continue to read toss-up questions, each being worth
one point. The first team to win a point (or because of a loss of a point by the other team has a 1-
point advantage) will be declared the winner. Tie breaker points do NOT get added to individual,
team or team participation reward scores. They are used to break match ties only.”


	Team A Name:
	Team B Name:

	Captain Signature:
	Captain Signature:

	Points carried over from first page →
	
	Points carried over from first page →
	

	QUES #
	
	TEAM TOTAL
	QUES #
	
	TEAM TOTAL

	1
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	
	1
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	

	2
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
	
	2
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
	

	3
	
	
	3
	
	

	4
	No tracking of individual points or
	
	4
	No tracking of individual points or
	

	5
	Team Participation Reward Points
	
	5
	Team Participation Reward Points
	

	SUDDEN DEATH 
The first team to win a point (or because of a loss of a point by 
the other team has a 1-point advantage) will be declared the winner.

	6
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	
	6
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	

	7
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
	
	7
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
	

	8
	
	
	8
	
	

	9
	No tracking of individual points or
	
	9
	No tracking of individual points or
	

	10
	Team Participation Reward Points
	
	10
	Team Participation Reward Points
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	15
	
	

	TOTAL
	A1
	A2
	A3
	A4
	
	TEAM
	TOTAL
	B1
	B2
	B3
	B4
	
	TEAM



IF tie still remains, get additional tiebreaker score sheet to continue tracking scores

[bookmark: _GoBack]
QUIZ BOWL SCORE SHEET			LIVESTOCK		JUNIOR/INTERMEDIATE


QUESTION SET 				ROOM 							START TIME: 				 	END TIME: 				
LIVESTOCK		JUNIOR/INTERMEDIATE

	Team A Name:
	Team B Name:

	Captain Signature:
	Captain Signature:

	QUES #
	A1
	A2
	A3
	A4
	BONUS & 
PENALTY  
	RUNNING 
TEAM TOTAL
	QUES #
	B1
	B2
	B3
	B4
	BONUS & 
PENALTY 
	RUNNING 
TEAM TOTAL

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	21
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	22
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	23
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	24
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	26
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	27
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	28
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	29
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	A1
	A2
	A3
	A4
	BONUS/
PENALTY
	TEAM
	TOTAL
	B1
	B2
	B3
	B4
	BONUS/
PENALTY
	TEAM




PLEASE circle NAME and FINAL SCORE of the winning team

TIEBREAKER MATCH
QUIZ BOWL SCORE SHEET 			  

TIEBREAKER SET 				ROOM 								START TIME: 				 	END TIME: 				

INSTRUCTIONS: “In the event of a tie after the designated number of questions, five (5) additional toss-up questions
will be asked. Bonus questions will not be asked in the overtime period. If a tie still remains after the
five-question overtime, the moderator will continue to read toss-up questions, each being worth
one point. The first team to win a point (or because of a loss of a point by the other team has a 1-
point advantage) will be declared the winner. Tie breaker points do NOT get added to individual,
team or team participation reward scores. They are used to break match ties only.”


	Team A Name:
	Team B Name:

	Captain Signature:
	Captain Signature:

	Points carried over from first page →
	
	Points carried over from first page →
	

	QUES #
	
	TEAM TOTAL
	QUES #
	
	TEAM TOTAL

	1
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	
	1
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	

	2
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
	
	2
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
	

	3
	
	
	3
	
	

	4
	No tracking of individual points or
	
	4
	No tracking of individual points or
	

	5
	Team Participation Reward Points
	
	5
	Team Participation Reward Points
	

	SUDDEN DEATH 
The first team to win a point (or because of a loss of a point by 
the other team has a 1-point advantage) will be declared the winner.

	6
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	
	6
	Only the TEAM TOTAL score is tracked
	

	7
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
	
	7
	and calculated during tiebreaker match
	

	8
	
	
	8
	
	

	9
	No tracking of individual points or
	
	9
	No tracking of individual points or
	

	10
	Team Participation Reward Points
	
	10
	Team Participation Reward Points
	

	11
	
	
	11
	
	

	12
	
	
	12
	
	

	13
	
	
	13
	
	

	14
	
	
	14
	
	

	15
	
	
	15
	
	

	TOTAL
	A1
	A2
	A3
	A4
	
	TEAM
	TOTAL
	B1
	B2
	B3
	B4
	
	TEAM



IF tie still remains, get additional tiebreaker score sheet to continue tracking scores

	Scoring
	One-On-One
	Toss-Up
	Bonus
	Team Participation*
	Team Protest*
	* Points earned/lost for these only affect TEAM scores, not individual scores

	Correct
	1
	1
	2
	2
	n/a
	

	Incorrect
	-1
	-1
	n/a
	n/a
	-1
	



